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A Bridge to Achievement: Crisis Prevention and 

Intervention 

A Bridge to Achievement 

Janora Bey 

(336) 560-7878 

janora@abta-aba.com  

5/11/2020 

Adaptive De-Escalation Alternatives (ADA) AJ Anderson 

(877) 749-2855 

aj@ada-usa.org 

1/3/2018 

Advanced Intervention Measures (AIM) A Small Miracle, LLC 

Keri Richardson 

keri.richardson@asmallmiraclellc.com 

1/16/2018 

Aggression Response Training (ART) Howell Support Services, LLC 

Melinda Gardner 

melinda.gardner@hssllc.com 

2/14/2018 

Basics of Community Support/Protective Intervention Learning Perspectives, Inc. 

Eddie Jackson 

(910) 297-9843 

1/19/2016 

Behavior Intervention Training InReach 

Rhonda Boyd  

(704) 536-6661 

rboyd@inreachnc.org 

6/8/2018 

Changing Lanes-The Highway to Early Crisis 

Intervention 

Forsyth County Department of Social Services 

Gayle Swain  

(336) 703-3433 

swaingl@forsyth.cc  

6/20/2018 

Communication and Crisis Prevention Benjamin House Community Services 

Jayne Hollowell 

(252) 331-7731 

jhollowell@benjaminhouse.org  

5/11/2020 

Communication and Interaction Strategies The Arc of North Carolina 

Lisa Poteat  

(919) 782-4632 

lpoteat@arcnc.org  

5/28/2019 

Confident Compassionate Connections Summit Support Services of Ashe, Inc. 

Denise Lawless  

(336) 877-6632 

denisefellowslawless@gmail.com 

1/3/2018 

CPI Crisis Prevention Institute 

www.crisisprevention.com  

1/3/2018 

 

CPI Enhanced and Carolinas HealthCare Physical 

Management Program 

Atrium Health - Behavioral Health 

Dorinda Snyder  

(704) 512-7553 

dorinda.snyder@atriumhealth.org 

1/3/2018 

Crisis Avoidance Techniques Easterseals UCP 

Thomas Stallings  

(919) 607-0960 

thomas.stallings@eastersealsucp.com  

6/8/2018 

Crisis Intervention Levels 1, 2 and 3 FirstHealth of The Carolinas 

Harry Powell  

(910) 715-1587 

hpowell@firsthealth.org 

3/21/2018 
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Crisis Prevention and Intervention Carolina Outreach, LLC 

Katie Wright 

katiewright@carolinaoutreach.com 

1/16/2018 

Dealing with Anger and Personal Safety Techniques 

(DWA/PST) 

 

 

ResCare 

Melaine Shoaff 

melanie.shoaff@rescare.com 

1/11/2016 

Emotion, Education and Management Techniques Life Alliance, LLC 

Sherry Byrd  

(336) 838-5229 

sherry.byrd@lifealliancellc.com 

5/3/2016 

Empathic Crisis Response 

 

The Arc of North Carolina 

Brian Moeller 

(910) 538-9421 

bmoeller@arcnc.org   

5/28/2019 

Evidenced Based Protective Interventions (EBPI) Professional Solutions 

Richard McDonald 

(704) 438-2945 

www.ebpiweb.com  / info@EBPIweb.com 

9/14/2017 

From Adverse Childhood Experiences (ACEs) to 

Resilient 

KidsCope 

Lara Kehle 

(919) 644-6590 

LKehle@kidscope.chtop.org  

4/30/2020 

Getting it Right: A Person-Centered Approach to 

Prevention and Alternatives to Restrictive Interventions 

Brite Ideas, Inc. 

Paula Bohland/Cyndi Reinhardt  

(704) 640-6144 

paulabohland1006@gmail.com 

cyndireinhardt58@gmail.com 

5/8/2017 

Handle with Care ® Behavior Management System Handle with Care 

Hilary Adler 

(845) 255-4031 

hilary@handlewithcare.com 

11/25/2015 

Hands Off: A Guide for a Nonviolent Approach to 

Crisis De-Escalation 

Pinnacle Family Services 

Deborah Womack 

debbie.womack@pinnaclefamilyservices.org 

1/16/2018 

Helping Others Prevent Escalation (HOPE) Hope Services, LLC 

Melissa Greene  

(919) 210-7214 

mgreene@hopeservices4u.com 

3/16/2018 

Interaction, Communication and Decision-Making VP Services 

Virginia Walker 

vwalker@woiworks.org 

1/16/2018 

Management of Aggressive Behavior (MOAB)_ Wake Forest Baptist Hospital 

Jessica Olff 

jess@moabtraining.com 

www.moabtraining.com 

9/9/2015 

Managing and Preventing Crises in a Trauma-

Responsive Environment 

UNC Horizons 

Senga Carroll, LCSW 

(919) 966-9803 

senga_carroll@med.unc.edu  

6/8/2018 
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Managing Emotional Crisis to Prevent Physical 

Interventions (PPI) 

 

 

Access Family Services 

Barbara Averitt  

(919) 890-5852 

baveritt@accessfamilyservices.com 

1/3/2018 

Mindset Safety Management Curriculum 

 

 

 

Intervention Support Service, LLC 

Steve McMahon  

(678) 480-8269 

www.mindsetinstructortraining.com 

4/5/2016 

Minimally Intrusive Intervention Techniques (MIIT) Union Diversified Industries, Inc 

David Casper 

(704) 289-1571 

David.Casper@udinc.org  

5/26/2020 

NC-Communication and De-escalation Intervention 

 

 

 

Leadership Workout LLC 

Joe Simmons/Cathy Simmons  

(919) 495-1315 

workout127@gmail.com 

2/14/2018 

 NCI+ NCI+, LLC 

Bryan Greene  

(828) 275-7365 

bgreene@nciplus.com 

9/4/2017 

Nonviolent Crisis Intervention® Training Program Crisis Prevention Institute 

www.crisisprevention.com 

10/29/2015 

Person Centered Crisis Intervention Strategies ACI Support Specialist, LLC 

Christina Mejan  

(919) 861-2000 

cmejan@dungarvin.com 

10/17/2018 

Prevention Alternatives to Restraints, Seclusion and 

Isolation 

Homecare Management Corporation 

mason@homecaremgmt.org 

4/11/2016 

Prevention and Alternatives to Restrictive Interventions Still Blessed, Inc. 

Allen Waters  

(828) 524-3131 

bellwaters1@msn.com 

6/13/2018 

Prevention of Problem Behavior TEACCH Support Employment Program 

S. Michael Chapman  

(919) 966-8194 

michaelchapman@med.unc.edu 

2/1/2015 

Preventative Strategies and Physical Intervention Autism Society of North Carolina 

Timothy Ferreira 

tferreira@autismsociety-nc.org  

5/28/2019 

Proactive Strategies for Preventing Crisis Behaviors Holy Angles, Inc. 

Paula Atkins 

Patkins@holyangelsnc.org  

6/5/2020 

Realizing Each Specific Persons Exceptional 

Capabilities Together (RESPECT) 

Families First of North Carolina 

Susan Snead  

(828) 779-0866 

susandsnead@gmail.com 

1/16/2018 

Relias Crisis Prevention and Protective Interventions 

Program 

Relias Support 

 1-800-381-2321 

6/20/2018 
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RHA ProAct RHA Health Services 

Jeanne Duncan  

(828) 232-6844 

jduncan@rhanet.org 

12/14/2017 

Safe Crisis Management JFK Training Inc. 

www.safecrisismanagement.com 

5/6/2016 

Safe Training and Responsible Restraints (STARR) Mitigation Dynamics, Inc. 

Ty Moeder  

(816) 251-4567 

tmoeder@mitigationdynamics.com 

4/4/2018 

Safety-Care ™  Behavioral Safety Training QBS, Inc. – Quality Behavioral Solution 

Ellen Dampf  

(508) 316-4223 Ex.240 

edampf@qbscompanies.com 

4/26/2017 

Satori Alternatives to Managing Aggression (SAMA) Satori Learning Designs, Inc. 

Larry Hampton  

(210) 236-8470 

www.satorilearning.com 

5/16/2016 

Shifting Gears – Conflict Avoidance through Working 

Partnerships 

Primary Authors:  Christopher L. Van Loan Ph.D., 

Joseph P. Cullen Ph.D. ,  Katie Giordano, MHP,  

vanloancl@appstate.edu 

9/15/2016 

Staff Training on Alternatives to Restrictive 

Interventions (STARI) 

IntelliChoice Staffing, LLC 

Ashley Donaldson 

adonaldson@choosebettercare.com 

1/16/2018 

Successful Interventions Foothills Industries of McDowell County, Inc. 

Nancy Moore 

(828) 652-4088 

nmoore@foothillsind.com 

1/16/2018 

Supporting Adaptive Behavior of Adults with Autism 

Spectrum Disorder 

Carolina Living and Learning Center TEACCH 

Autism Program 

Joshua Gonzales  

(919) 542-1910 

Joshua_Gonzales@med.unc.edu 

3/21/2018 

The Mandt System ®, Inc. – Relational, Conceptual, 

and Technical (RCT) 

The Mandt System ®, Inc. 

Kevin Mandt – President 

(800) 810-0755 ext. 102 

www.mandtsystem.com/  Kevin@mandtsystem.com 

10/12/2017 

The Positive Interventions Program GHA Autism Supports 

Janet Banks  

(704) 982-9600 

janetbanks@ghainc.org 

1/3/2018 

Therapeutic Aggression Control Techniques (TACT2) SBP Consulting, Inc. 

Steve Parese Ed.D.  

(336) 593-3533 

sbparese@aol.com 

1/3/2018 

Therapeutic Behavior Management (TBM) Foster Care SBP Consulting, Inc. 

Steve Parese Ed.D.  

(336) 593-3533 

sbparese@aol.com 

1/16/2018 
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Therapeutic Behavior Management (TBM) I/DD SBP Consulting, Inc. 

Steve Parese Ed.D.  

(336) 593-3533 

sbparese@aol.com 

1/16/2018 

Therapeutic Behavior Management (TBM) Elementary 

School 

SBP Consulting, Inc. 

Steve Parese Ed.D.  

(336) 593-3533 

sbparese@aol.com 

1/16/2018 

Therapeutic Behavior Management (TBM) High School SBP Consulting, Inc. 

Steve Parese Ed.D.  

(336) 593-3533 

sbparese@aol.com 

1/16/2018 

Therapeutic Crisis Intervention (TCI) http://www.cebc4cw.org/program/therapeutic-crisis-

intervention/ 

12/28/2015 

Universal Interventions  Universal Mental Health Services 

Drema S. Greer 

(828) 292-5845 

dgreer@umhs.net  

6/19/2019 

Vaya Supportive Approaches: Alternatives to 

Restrictive Intervention 

Vaya Health 

Jesse Smathers  

(828) 225-2785 Ext. 5923 

Jesse.smathers@vayahealth.com  

2/5/2019 

Windows of Choice Lifespan, Inc. 

ljakubowski@lifespanservices.org 

12/3/2015 

TPS Core + Comps (Positive Alternatives) Turning Point Services Inc. 

Andrew Thomas  

(828) 692-9600 

andrew.thomas@turningpointservicesinc.com 

1/16/2018 
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